
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

ffo.

54

55

56

57

58

59

«0

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Debtor's Name.

Stanner, John Edward ...

Jenkins, David

Bees, John '

Wilson, Thomas

Davies, Evan

Williams, Elizabeth

Baird, Walter

Worthington, Samuel ...

Leaman, James

Cullimore, Charles Ed-
ward

Ellis, Morgan Leslie

Garwood, Charles
Thomas

Nnnn, Christopher Chap-
man

Porter, H. A

1

Addresi.

17, Broad-street, Ramsgate, Kent

High-street, Tynewydd, in the county of
Glamorgan

Bryncoch, near Bridgend, in the county of
Glamorgan

48, Lowther-street, Penrith, Cumberland ...

Blaemvaun, in the parish of Caio, Carmar-
thenshire

Lately residing at Porey House, Gorse-lane,
Swansea, now residing at Wellfield-road, in
the county of the borough of Carmarthen

Residing at 11, East View, Brown's-lane,
and carrying on business at 7A, City-road,
both in the city of Chester

Now lodging at 22, St. Werburgh- street, late
of Cheapside, and formerly of 8, Sitwell-
street, all in Derby, Derbyshire

1. Sanford-crescent, Cockington, Torquay,
Devonshire

Taynton, Gloucestershire

Milkwall, near Coleford, Gloucestershire,
lately 1, Winifred - villas, Bristol - road,
Gloucester

Hewitt's Cottage, Southtown, and lately
trading at Cobholm Island, both in Great
Yarmouth, Norfolk

22, Plumstead-road, Woolwich, Kent

Now of Hythe, in the county of 'Kent, for-
1 merly of Aldershot, in the county of Hants

Description.

Smackowner

Tailor

Collier

Gardener and Seedsman

Farmer ... ... ...

Widow

Tobacconist

Compositor

Builder ... ....

Farmer

Builder ...

Yacht and Boat Builder

Upholsterer

Lieutenant in Her Ma-
jesty's Army

Court.

Canterbury

Cardiff

Cardiff

Carlisle

Carmarthen ...

Carmarthen ...

Chester

Derby

Exeter

Gloucester

' Gloucester

Great Yarmouth

Greenwich

Guildford and
Godalming

Date of
Filing Petition.

Jan. 3, 1898

Jan. 3, 1898

Jan'. 3, 1898

Jan. 3, 1898

Jan. 4, 1898

Jan. 4, 1898

Jan. 4, 1898

Jan. 5, 1898

Jan. 1, 1898

Jan. 1, 1893

Jan. 1, 1898

Jan. 3, 1898

Dec. 30, 1897

Dec. 8, 1897

No of
Matter.

1 1
of 1898

2
of 1898

1
of 1898

1
of 1898

3
of 1898

2
of 1898

1 -
of 1898

1
of 1898

1
of 1898

1
of 1898

2
of 1898

1
of 1898

30
of 1897

25
of 1897

Date of
Receiving Order.

Jan. 3, 1898

Jan. 3, 1898

Jan. 3, 1898

Jan. 3, 1898

Jan. 5, 1898

Jan. 4, 1898

Jan. 4, 1898

Jan. 5, 1898

Jan. 1, 1898

Jan. 1, 1898

Jan. 1, 1898

Jan. 3, 1898

Dec. 30, 1897

Jan. 4, 1898

No. of
Receiving

Order.

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

25

2

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Actor Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

•

I

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank-
1 ruptcy Act, 1883

H
W
M
t-i
O

O

*8H>
CSJ

00
O
oo


