RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition,	Actor Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
54	Stanner, John Edward	17, Broad-street, Ramsgate, Kent	Smackowner	Canterbury	Jan. 3, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 3, 1898	1	Debtor's		H
55	Jenkins, David	High-street, Tynewydd, in the county of Glamorgan	Tailor	Cardiff	Jan. 3, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 3, 1898	2	Debtor's		THE
56	Rees, John	Bryncoch, near Bridgend, in the county of Glamorgan	Collier	Cardiff	Jan. 3, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 3, 1898	1	Debtor's		LONDON
57	Wilson, Thomas	48, Lowther-street, Penrith, Cumberland	Gardener and Seedsman	Carlisle	Jan. 3, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 3, 1898	1	Debtor's	•	[DO]
58	Davies, Evan	Blaenwaun, in the parish of Caio, Carmar- thenshire	Farmer	Carmarthen	Jan. 4, 1898	3 of 1898	Jan. 5, 1898	2	Debtor's		-
59	Williams, Elizabeth	Lately residing at Forey House, Gorse-lane, Swansea, now residing at Wellfield-road, in the county of the borough of Carmarthen	Widow	Carmarthen	Jan. 4, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 4, 1898	1	Debtor's	•	GAZETTE,
:6 0	Baird, Walter	Residing at 11, East View, Brown's-lane, and carrying on business at 7A, City-road, both in the city of Chester	Tobacconist	Chester	Jan. 4, 1898	of 1898	Jan. 4, 1898	1	Debtor's	٠	
61	Worthington, Eamuel	Now lodging at 22, St. Werburgh-street, late of Cheapside, and formerly of 8, Sitwell- street, all in Derby, Derbyshire	Compositor	Derby	Jan. 5, 1898	of 1898	Jan. 5, 1898	1	Debtor's	•	JANUARY
62	Leaman, James	1, Sanford-crescent, Cockington, Torquay, Devonshire	Builder	Exeter	Jan. 1, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 1, 1898	1	Debtor's		ARY
63	Cullimore, Charles Ed- ward	Taynton, Gloucestershire	Farmer	Gloucester	Jan. 1, 1893	1 of 1898	Jan. 1, 1898	1	Debtor's		,7
64	Ellis, Morgan Leslie	Milkwall, near Coleford, Gloucestershire, lately 1, Winifred - villas, Bristol - road,	Builder	Gloucester	Jan. 1, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 1, 1898	2	Debtor's		1898.
65	Garwood, Charles Thomas	Gloucester Hewitt's Cottage, Southtown, and lately trading at Cobholm Island, both in Great Yarmouth, Norfolk	Yacht and Boat Builder	Great Yarmouth	Jan. 3, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 3, 1898		Debtor's		
· 66	Nunn, Christopher Chap- man	22, Plumstead-road, Woolwich, Kent	Upholsterer	Greenwich	Dec. 30, 1897	30 of 1897	Dec. 30, 1897	25	Debtor's		
67	Porter, H. A	Now of Hythe, in the county of Kent, for- merly of Aldershot, in the county of Hants	Lientenant in Her Ma- jesty's Army	Guildford and Godalming	Dec. 8, 1897	25 of 1897	Jan. 4, 1898	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	119